SPECS SHEET

ALUMAX
WORKBOAT 660

The Workboat 660, based on the renowned Bullit 660,
offers exceptional performance and reliability in varaious
maritime applications. Its outstanding maneuverability
and adaptibility make it the ideal choice for a wide range
of tasks. With a length of 6,6m and a width of 2,46m,

the tender boat provides ample space and stability for
diverse operations.

Key Features:

Versatile applicaitaon: whether as a firefighting
vessel, inspection boat, enforcement vessel, cargo
transporter, passenger carrier or patrol boat, the
Workboat 660 excels in any role.

Customizable design: thanks to aluminum’s ver-
satility, the boat can be tailored to meet specific
requirements and preferences, ensuring optimal
functionality and performance.

Robust construction: designed to withstand challen-
ging maritime conditions.

ALUMINUM
LENGTH HULL
LENGTH OVERALL
BEAM HULL

BEAM OVERALL (INCL. BUMPER)

CLEARANCE

DRAFT
DISPLACEMENT DWL
CREW MEMBERS
DRAINAGE

SPEED

ENGINE TYPE + FUEL
FUEL CAPACITY
PROPULSION
CERTIFICATION

4 &5MM
6200 MM
6650 MM
2360 MM
2460 MM
1180 MM
320 MM
1241 KG
8 PEOPLE
SELFDRAINING FLOOR
80 KM/H
OUTBOARD / PETROL
200 L
OUTBOARD
CE-C COAST




